
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERE

I.D.: 88897881

Data publicarii	02.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.401,51 RON - 6.401,51 RON

Descriere: COLTAR TREAPTA - 11 x 27.7310 = 305.04 COLTAR ALUMINIU - 3 x 3.3613 = 10.08 ADEZIV CM11 - 12 x 37.8151 = 453.78 ADEZIV CM 17 - 14 x 75.6302 = 1058.82 PLASA SUDATA 4 - 1 x 50.4202 = 50.42 GRESIE - 52.4 x 56.3025 = 2950.25 DRISCA - 1 x 21.0084 = 21.01 CHIT GRESIE 5 KG - 1 x 50.4201 = 50.42 CHIT GRESIE 5 KG - 1 x 47.8991 = 47.9 CHIT GRESIE 2 KG - 1 x 27.7310 = 27.73 COLTAR TREAPTA - 6 x 50.4201 = 302.52 VAR LAVABIL 25 KG - 1 x 420.1680 = 420.17 PIGMENT VAR - 1 x 115.9663 = 115.97 VAR LAVABIL - 1 x 201.6806 = 201.68 DISTANTIERE GRESIE - 1 x 5.0420 = 5.04 BEC ECONOMIC - 5 x 6.7226 = 33.61 DIBLU 6x4 - 100 x 0.2101 = 21.01 DIBLU 8x8 - 150 x 0.5883 = 88.25 DIBLU 6x5 - 100 x 0.1260 = 12.600 BURGHIIU - 2 x 19.3277 = 38.66 BURGHIIU - 2 x 16.8067 = 33.61 CIMENT - 13 x 11.7647 = 152.94
